
 

Guide to Area Attractions near the Convention 

*= discounted tickets available 

Are you planning to bring your family and do some fun things while in Ohio for the AHG National 25th 

Anniversary Convention? You are in luck! There is so much to do all around the area. Below we’ve listed some 

highlights (not an exhaustive list). This information is provided for reference only, Convention attendees will 

need to contact the attractions individually to make family or group reservations. 

CEDARVILLE, OH (Greene County) http://www.greenecountyohio.org/ 

 Cedarville Indian Mound Reserve 

 Historic Clifton Mill https://cliftonmill.com/ 

 Clifton Gorge State Nature Preserve http://naturepreserves.ohiodnr.gov/cliftongorge 

 Glen Helen Nature Preserve http://www.yellowspringsohio.org/things-to-do/recreation/ 

John Bryan State Park 

http://parks.ohiodnr.gov/johnbryan#overview 

 Young’s Jersey Dairy https://youngsdairy.com/ 

CINCINNATI, OH 

Hamilton County  

https://www.hamiltoncountyohio.gov/visitors/tourism 

American Heritage Girls Office Tours 

https://www.emailmeform.com/builder/emf/SS/officevisit  

*Cincinnati Zoo & Botanical Garden http://cincinnatizoo.org/ 

 Cincinnati Museum Center https://www.cincymuseum.org/ 

 B&B Riverboats https://bbriverboats.com/ 

*Great Wolf Lodge Mason, OH 

https://www.greatwolf.com/mason 

National Underground Railroad Freedom Center 

http://www.freedomcenter.org/ 

 *Coney Island https://coneyislandpark.com/ 

Krohn Conservatory 

http://www.cincinnatiparks.com/krohn/ 

Cincinnati Reds Hall of Fame and Museum 

https://www.mlb.com/reds/hall-of-fame 

*Cincinnati Red’s Baseball 

Cincinnati Observatory 

https://www.cincinnatiobservatory.org/home/ 

Butler County https://www.gettothebc.com/ 

*EnterTRAINment Junction https://entertrainmentjunction.com/ 

National Underground Freedom 

Center will offer a group 

discount for a group of 15 or 

more. The discounted price is 

$7.00 per person. 

The Cincinnati Reds is offering 

discounted tickets to the July 25th 

game at 7:10pm against the 

Rockies! 

Groupmatics.events/event/AHG25t

h  

Purchase deadline is July 23rd 

 

Great Wolf Lodge in Mason, OH. 

Ask for the American Heritage 

Girls discount! 

The Cincinnati Zoo will 

provide discount information 

in 2020. Stay tuned! 
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*Escape the Room Challenge https://entertrainmentjunction.com/ 

Pyramid Hill Sculpture Park & Museum 

https://www.pyramidhill.org/ 

Warren County 

https://www.ohioslargestplayground.com/plan/visitors-guide/ 

 *Kings Island Amusement Park  https://www.visitkingsisland.com/ 

 The Beach Waterpark https://www.thebeachwaterpark.com/ 

*Fort Ancient Earthworks and Nature Preserve 

http://fortancient.org/ 

 *Fox Hollow Rodeo https://foxhollowrodeo.com/ 

Little Miami Canoe Rental 

http://littlemiamicanoe.com/Home_Page.html 

DAYTON, OH https://www.daytoncvb.com/ 

National Museum of the US Air Force  

https://www.nationalmuseum.af.mil/ 

Dayton Aviation Heritage National Historical Park  

https://www.daytoncvb.com/attractions/dayton-aviation-park/ 

*Boonshoft Museum of Discovery http://www.boonshoftmuseum.org/ 

Carillon Historical Park https://www.daytonhistory.org/ 

Camp Kern Ozone Zip Line Adventure https://www.campkern.org/ozone-zipline-adventures.html 

Cox Arboretum https://www.metroparks.org/places-to-go/cox-arboretum/ 

Aullwood Audubon https://aullwood.audubon.org/  

COLUMBUS, OH https://www.experiencecolumbus.com/ 

 Center of Science and Industry  https://cosi.org/ 

Columbus Zoo and Aquarium 

https://www.columbuszoo.org/ 

LOUSIVILLE, KY https://www.gotolouisville.com/ 

 Louisville Slugger Museum & Factory  https://www.sluggermuseum.com/ 

Louisville Slugger Museum & Factory will offer $1 off a ticket with mention of attending the 

Convention. 

 American Printing House for the Blind https://www.aph.org/ 

 *Kentucky Science Center https://kysciencecenter.org/ 

NORTHERN KENTUCKY https://www.kentuckytourism.com/ 

 *Creation Museum https://creationmuseum.org/ 

 *Ark Encounter https://arkencounter.com/ 

 Newport Aquarium https://www.newportaquarium.com/ 

 Newport on the Levee https://www.newportonthelevee.com/ 

INDIANAPOLIS, IN 

 The Children’s Museum of Indianapolis   

https://www.childrensmuseum.org/ 

*Indianapolis Zoo  https://www.indianapoliszoo.com/ 

 

 

 

 

Show your Convention 

registration confirmation 

email at the Creation 

Museum or the Ark 

Encounter to receive $5 

off Adult admission. Ask 

about a combo ticket for 

both museums. 

Check your welcome bag at 

check-in for a discount pass to 

Fox Hollow Rodeo! 

Kings Island will provide 

an on-line link to 

purchase discounted 

admission tickets, 

parking passes, and 

Meal packages. Stay 

tuned! 

The Indianapolis Zoo has provided an on-line link 

to reserve discounted tickets. 

indyzoo.doubleknot.com/ahg/72377 

EnterTRAINment Junction 

and Escape Room 

Challenge. Printable 

Coupons available at  

https://AHGgirlConvention  

Look for the AHG Troop in 

the train exhibit! 

The Kentucky Science Center is 

offering special group rates. Click 

here to fill out a form in advance: 

https://kysciencecenter.formstack.

com/forms/kscfieldtripreservation  
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